CITY OF LIVE OAK

101 SOUTHEAST WHITE AVE. PHONE: (386) 362-2276
LIVE OAK, FL 32064 FACSIMILE: (386) 362-4305 (Administration)

“The Caring Community”

www.cityofliveoak.org

“Part of the Original Florida”

City of Live Oak Garbage Pickup Schedule 2025

Garbage Pickup

Thursday, January 2", 2025

Tuesday, January 215t 2025

Friday, April 18", 2025 (No pickup)
Tuesday, May 27" 2025

Wednesday, June 18", 2025

Friday, July 4 2025 (No pickup)
Tuesday September 2", 2025
Wednesday, November 12", 2025
Wednesday, November 26%", 2025
Monday, December 22, and Wednesday
Tuesday, December 23, and Thursday
Wednesday, December 31%,2025

Holiday/Date
New Year’s Day/January 15t 2025

Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Day/January 20™, 2025
Good Friday/April 18" 2025

Memorial Day/Monday 26",2025
Juneteenth/June 19", 2025

Independence Day/July 4" 2025

Labor Day/September 1t ,2025

Veterans Day/November 11" 2025

Thanksgiving Holiday/November 27" & 28" 2025
Christmas Eve, & Christmas Day/December 24
& 25M, 2025

New Year's Day/January 15t 2026

COUNCILMEMBERS

DAVID ALFORD MATT CAMPBELL
617 Pine Ave SW 2013 Evergreen Ave., SW
(386) 688-0548 (386) 590-0852

(386) 688-0513

GLADYS OWENS VANESSA ROBINSON TOMMIE JEFFERSON
305 Helvenston St., SE 1702 8" St. SW 516 Rogers Ave NW
(813) 368-6937 (386) 209-8680



http://www.cityofliveoak.org/

